GROUP/OFFICE/PORT:

PORT OF CLARK

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

DATE: JUNE 27-30, 2017
REPORT ON ENTRIES s
FORMAL TRANSSHIPMENT | WAREHOUSING INFORMAL
RECORD OF ENTRIES ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY ENTRY EXPORT
NUMBER OF ENTRIES FILED 39 282 32 141 1, 258
NUMBER OF ENTRIES IN
PROGRESS . i “ 4 0
NUMBER OF ENTRIES
COMPLETED 39 282 32 141 1,258
TOTAL 39 282 32 141 1, 258
GRAND TOTAL 1, 752
REPORT ON BALIBAYAN BOXES :
4 CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF ARRIVAL s oy
1 NONE
2
3
4
5
: : (Continue on separate sheet If necessary)
 REPORT ON AUCTION

7 AUCTIONED SHIPMENT{(S)

BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE AUCTIONED WINNING BIDDER
1 NONE
2
3 i
4
5

{Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
# SHIPMENT(S) SCHEDULED FOR AUCTION
BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF AUCTION

1 NONE
2
3
4
5

(Continue on separate sheet Iif necessary)




REPORT ON ALERT ORDERS AND WARRANT OF SEIZURE AND DETENTION (Please tick)

o NAME OF COMPANY ALERT ORDER NUMBER UEA TR B R
1 EAGLESKY TECHNOLOGY N/A SI No. 004-2017
AMUSEMENT, INC. GAMING CARDS (121 Packages) June 23, 2017
2
3
p e
> S A S ——
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
OTHERS
APPREHENSION(S)
# NAME OF COMPANY COMMODITY QUANTITY (ES-‘:/—IA[\III_GWE-ED)
1 | NONE
2
3
4
5
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
# EVENTS/TRAININGS/SEMINARS (TO BE) CONDUCTED DATE
1 | NONE
2
3
4
a
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
# | OTHER OPERATIONAL HIGHLIGHTS/ACCOMPLISHMENT(S)/SIGNIFICANT MATTER(S)
1 | NONE
2
3
4

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
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SUMMARY

TOTAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS o
STC: BALTKBAYAN BOXES

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS 5
IN AUCTION

TOTAL NUMBER OF WSD ISSUED 0
TOTAL NUMBER OF ALERT ORDER 5
ISSUED

SIGNED:

L

RYPESST. MARTIN
istrict Collector

3|Page



